
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E 680.
CONT E 222.28 FT, N 646.69 FT TO
BELLAMY RD, W ALONG R/W 222.51 F

BALDWIN PEGGY CATO
828 SW OLD BELLAMY RD
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09888-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

4717.00 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

09/15/2022 JB 3.27 32,700 0 0 32,700

STANDARD
3

36,653
8,750
32,700
78,103
36,696
41,407

HX HB 25,000
16,407
78,103

0

78,103

0967/2159 11/19/2002 WD Q V 06 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAROLD & ETHEL CATO

PEGGY CATO BALDWIN
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000044913 Electrical Servic 0 07/08/2022

2003HX Base Yr

828 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,464 104.3100 62.59 91,632 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 31,245

UOP 208 25 52 1,302

USP 468 35 164 4,106

1,924 1,464 36,653

BAS= W52 S24 USP= S13 E36 UOP= E16 N13 W16 S13$ N13 W36$ E52
N24$.

BAS

52

24

52

24

USP13

36

13

36

UOP

16

13

16

13

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 50

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

8,750

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.27 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 32,700


